
Wednesday, April 19 9 a.m.

Wednesday, April 19 1 p.m.

Tuesday, April 25 1 p.m.

Tuesday, April 25 6 p.m.

Wednesday, April 26 9 a.m.

Wednesday, April 26 1 p.m.

Wednesday, May 3 1 p.m.

Wednesday, May 3 6 p.m.

Wednesday, May 17 1 p.m.

Wednesday, May 24 1 p.m.

Wednesday, June 7 1 p.m.

Wednesday, June 14 1 p.m.

Wednesday, June 21 1 p.m.

Monday, June 26 1 p.m.

Wednesday, July 12 1 p.m.

Wednesday, July 19 1 p.m.

Wednesday, July 26 1 p.m.

Barton Enrollment Days 2017

Are YOU ready for the 
NEXT STEP?

Sign up online at enroll.bartonccc.edu  
or call the Barton Admissions Office at  

(800) 722-6842 or (620) 792-9286.
Non-discrimination Notice: Barton Community College is an equal opportunity provider and employer. Visit equal.bartonccc.edu for more information.#GoBarton


